Michigan Department of Education
Office of Systems, Evaluation, and Technology
Section 99h: Competitive FIRST Robotics Grants

Non-Public Districts Recommended for Funding

Validated

Team Recommended
Fiscal Agent Number Award Amount
All Saints Catholic School 12352 $500
All Saints Catholic School 1071 $100
All Saints Catholic School 49116 $250
All Saints Catholic School 49579 $250
All Saints Catholic School 49789 $250
All Saints Catholic School 19327 $75
All Saints Catholic School 19328 $75
All Saints Catholic School 19329 $75
All Saints Catholic School 21466 $75
All Saints Catholic School 21467 $75
All Saints Catholic School 21468 $75
All Saints Catholic School 21470 $75
All Saints Catholic School 21793 $75
All Saints Catholic School 21794 $75
All Saints Catholic School 21795 $75
All Saints Catholic School 21797 $75
All Saints Catholic School 21798 $75
All Saints Catholic School 21799 $75
Austin Catholic High School 8115 $5,250
Bishop Foley Catholic High School 910 $2,350
Brother Rice High School 573 $2,350
Calvary Baptist Academy 6753 $1,250
Calvary Baptist Academy 10601 $1,250
Calvary Baptist Academy 20057 $600
Calvary Baptist Academy 22057 $100
Calvary Baptist Academy 4867 $225
Calvary Baptist Academy 5305 $75
Calvary Baptist Academy 5306 $75
Calvary Baptist Academy 5307 $75
Calvary Baptist Academy 22187 $75
Cardinal Mooney Catholic School 4779 $1,250
Cross Lutheran School 48755B $250
Cross Lutheran School 48755A $600
Cross Lutheran School 48755C $250
DelLaSalle Collegiate High School 7762 $4,750
Detroit Catholic Central High School 5907 $1,250

Detroit Cristo Rey High School 5577 $1,250
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Divine Child High School

Fr. Gabriel Richard High School
Genesee Academy

Genesee Christian School

Grand Rapids Christian High School
Grand Rapids Christian High School
Grand Rapids Christian High School
Grand Rapids Christian High School
Grand Rapids Christian High School
Grand Rapids Christian High School
Grand Rapids Christian High School
Grand Rapids Christian High School
Grand Rapids Christian High School
Grand Rapids Christian High School
Grand Rapids Christian High School
Guardian Angels School

Hackett Catholic Prep

Holland Christian High School
Holland Christian Middle School
Holy Family Regional School

Holy Family Regional School

Holy Redeemer Elementary School
Holy Redeemer Elementary School
Holy Redeemer Elementary School
Holy Redeemer Elementary School
Holy Spirit School

Holy Spirit School

Hudsonville Christian School
Hudsonville Christian School
Hudsonville Christian School
Hudsonville Christian School
Hudsonville Christian School
Hudsonville Christian School
Hudsonville Christian School
Hudsonville Christian School
Hudsonville Christian School
Hudsonville Christian School

Lake Michigan Academy

Lansing Catholic Central High School
Livingston Christian Schools

8179 $5,250
7660 $4,750
17650 $1,750
7491 $4,750
1113A $1,000
1113B $250
1113C $250
1113D $250
1113E $250
1113F $250
63600C $500
636008 $500
636B $500
63600A $1,250
636A $1,250
8531 $1,250
7256 $4,250
107 $2,350
8529 $1,250
14500 $1,250
31026 $100
10280 $1,250
15085 $600
11727 $225
11728 $75
13078 $1,250
24794 $600
32285A $500
32285B $500
32285C $500
32285D $500
32285E $1,000
36620A $1,250
366208 $1,000
36620C $1,000
36620D $1,000
36620E $1,000
8275 $5,250
7817 $4,750
7220 $4,250
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Lumen Christi Catholic School 8300 $5,250
Michigan Islamic Academy 41611 $600
Michigan Islamic Academy 42299 $100
Michigan Islamic Academy 49603 $250
Mercy High School 1481 $2,350
NorthPointe Christian School 6877 $1,750
Notre Dame Preparatory School 33H $500
Notre Dame Preparatory School 33K $500
Notre Dame Preparatory School 33S $500
Notre Dame Preparatory School 33T $500
Notre Dame Preparatory School 33X $500
Notre Dame Preparatory School 3333A $600
Notre Dame Preparatory School 3333E $100
Notre Dame Preparatory School 3333] $500
Notre Dame Preparatory School 3333R $100
Notre Dame Preparatory School 3333X $100
Notre Dame Preparatory School 3333z $500
Notre Dame Preparatory School 3333X $500
Notre Dame Preparatory School 33F $1,250
Notre Dame Preparatory School 33 $2,350
Our Lady of Consolation School 30565 $100
Our Lady Queen of Martyrs School 42594 $600
Plymouth Christian Academy 4405 $1,250
Regina High School 7188 $4,250
Rudolf Steiner High School 5067 $1,250
Rudolf Steiner School of Ann Arbor 8603 $1,250
Sacred Heart Academy 7495 $4,750
Shrine Catholic High School & Academy 81282A $1,250
Shrine Catholic High School & Academy 81282C $1,750
Shrine Catholic High School & Academy 81282D $1,750
Shrine Catholic High School & Academy 81282B $1,750
Shrine Catholic High School & Academy 13333 $1,250
Shrine Catholic High School & Academy 32085 $600
Shrine Catholic High School & Academy 36113 $600
South Christian High School 7054 $4,250
St. Brigid Catholic School 10297 $1,250
St. Brigid Catholic School 12332 $600
St. Catherine of Siena Academy 7598 $4,750
St. Francis High School 1628A $1,250

St. Francis High School 2446A $1,250
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St. Francis High School

St. Francis High School

St. Francis High School

St. Francis High School

St. Francis High School

St. Francis High School

St. Francis High School

St. Francis High School

St. Francis High School

St. Mary's Preparatory School
St. Patrick School

St. Patrick School

St. Patrick School

St. Peter's Lutheran School
St. Peter's Lutheran School
St. Peter's Lutheran School
St. Peter's Lutheran School

St. Philip Catholic Central High School

Trinity Lutheran School

Trinity Lutheran School

Trinity Lutheran School

Trinity Lutheran School

Trinity Lutheran School
University of Detroit Jesuit
Warren Woods Christian School
Warren Woods Christian School
Warren Woods Christian School
Warren Woods Christian School
Warren Woods Christian School
Warren Woods Christian School
Warren Woods Christian School
Warren Woods Christian School
Warren Woods Christian School
Warren Woods Christian School
Warren Woods Christian School
Warren Woods Christian School
Warren Woods Christian School

West Highland Christian Academy
West Highland Christian Academy
West Highland Christian Academy

1628D
54164C
1628B
1628E
54164D
54164A
1628C
54164B
4398
7783
16668
18209
38567
13450
33189
8723
12097
7811
47676
20734
20882
20883
21262
1701
16935
16936
47344
47347
47348
47350
20528
20529
20530
20531
20532
20533
20534
7225
14109
13992

$1,750
$250
$1,250
$1,750
$250
$250
$1,250
$250
$1,250
$4,750
$1,000
$100
$100
$1,250
$600
$225
$75
$4,750
$250
$75
$225
$75
$75
$2,350
$1,000
$1,000
$750
$250
$250
$250
$225
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$4,250
$500
$225
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West Side Christian School 46431 $750
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